President
Gregory (Greg) Georg – DOR
Office Phone: (262) 521-5307
Email: Gregory.Georg@revenue.wi.gov
Vice President
Layne L. Litwin - UW Milwaukee
Office Phone: (414) 229-4093
Email: layne@uwm.edu

Recording Secretary
Ruth Ginzberg - UW System
Office Phone: (608) 890-3961
Email: rginzberg@uwsa.edu
Treasurer
Margaret (Maggie) Schmelzer - DFI
Office Phone: (608) 261-2310
Email: Margaret.Schmelzer@dfi.wisconsin.gov

Membership Secretary
John Fries - DOA
Office Phone: (608) 264-9767
Email: John.Fries@wisconsin.gov

District 1 Representative
Sandra (Sandy) Suchla - UWLAX
Office Phone: (608) 785-8814
Email: suchla.sand@uwlax.edu
District 2 Representative
Gary Mertig - DCF
Office Phone: (715) 769-3194
Email: Gary.Mertig@wisconsin.gov

District 3 Representative
Mark Roe - UW Green Bay
Office Phone: (920) 465-2590 
Email: roem@uwgb.edu 
District 5 Representative
David (Dave) Rasmussen - UW Milwaukee
Office Phone: (414) 229-5133
Email: dave@uwm.edu
District 6 Representative
Edward (Ed) Berry - DHS 
Office Phone: (608) 267-9801
Email: Edward.Berry@dhs.wisconsin.gov


District 7 Representative (UW Hospitals)
Vacant -
Office Phone:
Email:
At Large Representative
Erik Coaty - DOR
Office Phone: (608) 785-9814
Email: Erik.Coaty@revenue.wi.gov
At Large Representative
Michael (Mike) Genthe - UW Madison
Office Phone: (608) 263-2950 UW Madison - DoIT
Email: michael.genthe@hrs.wisc.edu

At Large Representative
Jody Calhoun - DCF
Office Phone: (608) 266-2287
Email: Jody.Calhoun@wisconsin.gov

At Large Representative
Stephen (Steve) Mahoney - DOC
Office Phone: (608) 240-5535
Email: Stephen.Mahoney@wisconsin.gov

At Large Representative
William (Bill) Sawyer - DOR
Office Phone: (920) 832-2726
Email: William.Sawyer@revenue.wi.gov

At Large Representative
Timothy Whitcher - DOR 
Office Phone: (608) 264-9930
Email: Timothy.Whitcher@revenue.wi.gov
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